

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1114 OF 2017

Reliance General Insurance Company LtdAppellant
Through Its Manager Legal Mr. Priyank Shah

V/S

Smt. Salomi @ Saloni Rajesh Kamble And OrsRespondent

Shri Rahul Mehta Adv i/by Kmc Legal Venture For Appellant
Dheeraj Patil adv i/by Kedar Pralhad Lad Resp. No. 1, 2, 3, 5

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 20th June, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the applicant , Stand over
to 19/7/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)